
12  SIDISKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU B 104.55 157 163 166 163

11  PYLYPENKO Vasyl 03.11.1991 UKR A 104.75 165 165 165 165

10  REVA Kostiantyn 04.08.1993 UKR A 104.70 165 165 172 165

9  GASPARYAN Samvel 24.11.1997 ARM A 102.65 160 165 170 165

8  KOVAC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK B 104.80 161 167 170 170

7  BUDEK Przemyslaw 04.04.1992 POL A 104.55 165 170 173 170

6  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 105.00 170 174 175 170

5  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 104.40 175 181 181 175

4  AUDZEYEU Mikhail 02.02.1982 BLR A 104.70 173 176 176 176

3  GOSPODINOV Vasil 05.11.1993 BUL A 103.35 175 180 183 180

2  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 104.55 179 181 181 181

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 104.90 184 190 190 184

  BEDZHANIAN David 06.09.1988 RUS A 104.50 170 170 172 ---

23  KEARTLAND Simon 24.04.1993 IRL C 104.75 128 132 133 128

22  ANDERSEN Mikkel 28.11.1988 DEN C 104.80 143 147 148 143

21  PELTONEN Roni 06.10.1998 FIN C 104.90 144 149 149 144

20  LEHTIKANGAS Kimmo 16.02.1992 FIN C 97.45 143 147 147 147

19  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 103.40 147 147 150 150

18  AGREN Stefan 15.09.1988 SWE C 104.50 154 159 159 154

17  FORSTER Philipp 14.02.1994 AUT B 104.75 150 155 160 155

16  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR B 105.00 151 156 162 156

15  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE B 103.95 150 155 158 158

14  LICHOVOJ Sergej 27.07.1993 LTU B 104.35 155 160 164 160

13  KUZIC Nenad 17.09.1991 SRB B 103.95 160 165 166 160

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  KOVAC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK B 104.80 195 200 205 200

11  KUZIC Nenad 17.09.1991 SRB B 103.95 200 205 205 200

10  BUDEK Przemyslaw 04.04.1992 POL A 104.55 201 206 208 201

9  AUDZEYEU Mikhail 02.02.1982 BLR A 104.70 198 203 203 203

8  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 104.55 205 210 210 205

7  PYLYPENKO Vasyl 03.11.1991 UKR A 104.75 200 208 211 208

6  GASPARYAN Samvel 24.11.1997 ARM A 102.65 205 210 212 210

5  REVA Kostiantyn 04.08.1993 UKR A 104.70 201 208 216 216

4  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 105.00 210 217 217 217

3  GOSPODINOV Vasil 05.11.1993 BUL A 103.35 212 217 225 217

2  BEDZHANIAN David 06.09.1988 RUS A 104.50 213 221 231 221

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 104.90 220 220 230 230

  PELTONEN Roni 06.10.1998 FIN C 104.90 176 178 178 ---

  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 104.40 203 203 203  

  AGREN Stefan 15.09.1988 SWE C 104.50 192 192 192 ---

21  KEARTLAND Simon 24.04.1993 IRL C 104.75 154 160 169 160

20  ANDERSEN Mikkel 28.11.1988 DEN C 104.80 170 175 175 170

19  LEHTIKANGAS Kimmo 16.02.1992 FIN C 97.45 170 178 183 178

18  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE B 103.95 180 --- --- 180

17  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 103.40 182 187 190 190

16  FORSTER Philipp 14.02.1994 AUT B 104.75 185 192 197 192

15  LICHOVOJ Sergej 27.07.1993 LTU B 104.35 188 193 197 193

14  SIDISKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU B 104.55 188 193 197 197

13  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR B 105.00 190 190 200 200

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GOSPODINOV Vasil 05.11.1993 BUL A 103.35 180 217 397

3  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 105.00 170 217 387

4  MARTIROSJAN Sargis 14.09.1986 AUT A 104.55 181 205 386

5  REVA Kostiantyn 04.08.1993 UKR A 104.70 165 216 381

6  AUDZEYEU Mikhail 02.02.1982 BLR A 104.70 176 203 379

7  GASPARYAN Samvel 24.11.1997 ARM A 102.65 165 210 375

8  PYLYPENKO Vasyl 03.11.1991 UKR A 104.75 165 208 373

9  BUDEK Przemyslaw 04.04.1992 POL A 104.55 170 201 371

10  KOVAC Matej 01.06.1992 SVK B 104.80 170 200 370

11  SIDISKIS Arnas 05.07.1990 LTU B 104.55 163 197 360

12  KUZIC Nenad 17.09.1991 SRB B 103.95 160 200 360

13  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR B 105.00 156 200 356

14  LICHOVOJ Sergej 27.07.1993 LTU B 104.35 160 193 353

15  FORSTER Philipp 14.02.1994 AUT B 104.75 155 192 347

16  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE B 103.40 150 190 340

17  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE B 103.95 158 180 338

18  LEHTIKANGAS Kimmo 16.02.1992 FIN C 97.45 147 178 325

19  ANDERSEN Mikkel 28.11.1988 DEN C 104.80 143 170 313

20  KEARTLAND Simon 24.04.1993 IRL C 104.75 128 160 288

  BEDZHANIAN David 06.09.1988 RUS A 104.50 --- 221 ---

  RUIZ Marcos 13.10.1996 ESP A 104.40 175 --- ---

  AGREN Stefan 15.09.1988 SWE C 104.50 154 --- ---

  PELTONEN Roni 06.10.1998 FIN C 104.90 144 --- ---

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  MARTIROSYAN Simon 17.02.1997 ARM A 104.90 184 230 414
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